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OB WN-

Pearu Jakob Ojamae
Lenardas Bernotas
Paulos Santos

Jaan Lott

Ignas Morkeliunas
Janis Amatnieks
Kestutis Timinskas
Janis Apsttis

Stanislavas Surutkovicius

Taurunas Lubys
Ugnius Timinskas
Maris Lapin$
Inars Dubkevic$
Roberts Daukste
Lukas Lipkevicius

Vidmantas Vaicekauskis

Vitalij Zukov

Mihkel Tomson
Henn Tomson
Raimonds Umbraska
Lukas Gataveckas
Gints Jonasts
Mihails Ovchinnikovs
Taavi Ennemuist

Ivo Lipste
Aleksandrs Kirilovs
Sergejs Krivosejevs
Nikita Bober
Aleksejs Spuris

Siret Luik

Anete Kreicberga
Inga Rabikauskaite
Gerda Pociunaite
Rimma Matvejeve
Anneli Preimann
Reena Paernat
Nele Triin Lot
Oksana Juréenko
Andra Jargane
Laila Kuzmiene

Jelena Malasa Homicevice

Santa Bérzina
Marina Rjabkove
Anastasija Avsjuka
Jelena Kononova
Natalija Pogrebove
Dagnija Paruma

Vladas Sigauskas
Evert Ressar

Vilius Svedas
Valerijus Denisovas
Timo Turn

Pavels Satrave
Andrejs Strumfs
Viktors Avsjuks
Kaspars Elarts
Jurijs Kocergins
Olegs Dorofejevs
Andris Bénins
Maksims Cerkasovs
Jevgenijs Sadirins
Linas Tamkutonis
Agris Adamberg
Janis Jakubanecs

Jalija Oleksejenka
Mariel Jaatma
Jelena Babinina
Jelena Oleksejenkc
Marija Antonove
Marina Kozlovske

ESTONIA
LIETUVA
LATVIA

Baltijas valstu ziemas ¢empionats

2011.gada 28.-30.janvart, Ventspils Olimpiska centra

25m
RECURVE MEN
SAGITTARIUS EST 284
HARMONIJA  LIT 283

TARTU EST 281
TARTU EST 277
KL LIT 283
AMAZONES LAT 285
LSK LIT 285
AMAZONES LAT 276
LSK LIT 272

HARMONIJA  LIT 273
LSK LIT 277
AMAZONES LAT 269
AMAZONES LAT 270
AMAZONES LAT 273
KSLA LIT 268
HARMONIJA  LIT 270
AMAZONES LAT 262
SAGITTARIUS EST 263
SAGITTARIUS EST 264
ODISEJS LAT 256
KSLA LIT 273
AMAZONES LAT 260
AMAZONES LAT 249
ILVES EST 261
AMAZONES LAT 244
AMAZONES LAT 237
AMAZONES LAT 242
ODISEJS LAT 222
AMAZONES LAT 239

RECURVE WOMEN

ILVES EST 260
AMAZONES LAT 273
LSK LIT 273
LSK LIT 273
AMAZONES LAT 267
ILVES EST 271
ILVES EST 259
TARTU EST 256

AMAZONES LAT 263
AMAZONES LAT 247
HARMONIJA  LIT 261
AMAZONES LAT 252
AMAZONES LAT 260
AMAZONES LAT 258
ODISEJS LAT 239
AMAZONES LAT 252
AMAZONES LAT 205
AMAZONES LAT 117

25m
COMPOUND MEN
KSLA LIT 294
JARVAMAA EST 283
LSK LIT 279
LSK LIT 284
TVK EST 281
ODISEJS LAT 280
ODISEJS LAT 272

ODISEJS LAT 276
ATLANTIS LAT 280
AMAZONES  LAT 275

ODISEJS LAT 271
AMAZONES  LAT 265
ODISEJS LAT 266
ODISEJS LAT 266
KSLA LIT 278

TVK EST 263
AMAZONES  LAT 239

COMPOUND WOMEN

ATLANTIS LAT 289
TVK EST 281
KSLA LIT 280
ATLANTIS LAT 259
ODISEJS LAT 269
ODISEJS LAT 275

TEAM RECURVE MEN

4/5

7/8

8/9

OO WON -

25m

284
285
285
281
282
285
276
273
274
275
278
273
273
267
270
274
265
261
263
254
259
265
256
248
243
236
233
215
230

287
282
282
279
266
264
266
265
253
242
255
253
249
231
247
232
211
182

25m

295
293
283
280
281
279
276
281
280
278
270
277
275
275
272
271
223

290
282
280
277
274
258

13
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25m Round
568 - 2/3
568 - 2/3
566 - 4
558 - 7
565 - 5
570 - 1
561 - 6
549 - 9
546 - 11
548 - 10
555 - 8
542 - 14
543 - 13
540 - 15
538 - 16
544 - 12
527 - 18/19
524 - 21
527 - 18/19
510 - 22
532 - 17
525 - 20
505 - 24
509 - 23
487 - 25
473 - 27
475 - 26
437 - 29
469 - 28
547 - 4
555 - 1/2
555 - 1/2
552 - 3
533 - 6
535 - 5
525 - 7
521 - 8
516 - 9/10
489 - 13/14
516 - 9/10
505 - 12
509 - 11
489 - 13/14
486 - 15
484 - 16
416 - 17
299 - 18

25m Round
589 - 1
576 - 2
562 - 4/5
564 - 3
562 - 4/5
559 - 7
548 - 11
557 - 8
560 - 6
553 - 9
541 - 13/15
542 - 12
541 - 13/15
541 - 13/15
550 - 10
534 - 16
462 - 17
579 - 1R
563 - 2
560 - 3
536 - 5
543 - 4
533 - 6

18m

283
284
284
284
278
268
269
269
271
272
263
263
279
272
264
262
263
264
258
263
231
252
253
252
245
229
215
187
160

286
275
279
269
271
277
276
281
258
254
233
250
234
224
223
178
213
211

18m

289
291
288
283
282
279
287
280
278
265
276
271
257
260
235
258
243

283
277
277
270
266
211

13
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2/3
2/3

18m

290
289
278
284
280
278
275
277
272
269
271
279
254
263
270
264
274
266
265
275
253
237
255
229
246
212
218
181
149

279
279
274
283
278
266
277
271
252
258
247
223
235
235
225
200
201
207

18m

294
295
285
283
284
284
282
280
278
285
279
274
274
267
264
255
235

293
282
285
277
270
247

o OB NW-=

18m Round

573 -
573 -
562 -
568 -
558 -
546 -
544 -
546 -
543 -
541 -
534 -
542 -
533 -
535 -
534 -
526 -
537 -
530 -
523 -
538 -
484 -
489 -
508 -
481 -
491 -
441 -
433 -
368 -
309 -

565 -
554 -
553 -
552 -
549 -
543 -
553 -
552 -
510 -
512 -
480 -
473 -
469 -
459 -
448 -
378 -
414 -
418 -

12
12

4

3

5

6/7

8

6/7

9

11
15/16
10
17
14
15/16
19
13
18
20

3/4
5/6
7

8
3/4
5/6
10
9
11
12
13
14
15
18
17
16

18m Round

583 -
586 -
573 -
566 -
566 -
563 -
569 -
560 -
556 -
550 -
555 -
545 -
531 -
527 -
499 -
513 -
478 -

576 -
559 -
562 -
547 -
536 -
458 -

2
1
3
5/6
5/6

o OB NW-=

TOTAL

1141
1141
1128
1126
1123
1116
1105
1095
1089
1089
1089
1084
1076
1075
1072
1070
1064
1054
1050
1048
1016
1014
1013
990
978
914
908
805
778

1112
1109
1108
1104
1082
1078
1078
1073
1026
1001
996
978
978
948
934
862
830
717

TOTAL

1172
1162
1135
1130
1128
1122
1117
1117
1116
1103
1096
1087
1072
1068
1049
1047
940

1155
1122
1122
1083
1079
991

3395
3369
3295

NG DAWN=

OB WN-

10 =69
10 =67

10 =51
10 =46

10=27
10=22

10 =40
10 =38

10 =46
10=45



ESTONIA
LIETUVA
LATVIA

LIETUVA
LATVIA
ESTONIA

TEAM RECURVE WOMEN

TEAM COMPOUND MEN

3268
3208
3136

3437
3356
3337



